
COCKTAILS

PIÑA COLADA
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream

MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MOJITO
Rum, Sugar, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda Water

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange Juice, 
Cranberry, Grenadine

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime, Ginger Ale

195

PITCHER COCKTAILS (1.5L)
(TO SHARE)

RED SANGRIA
Cabernet Sauvignon Red Wine, Vodka, 
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Soda 

WHITE SANGRIA
Sauvignon Blanc White Wine, Vodka, Orange, 
Pineapple, Apple, Soda 

450

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

LEMONADE
Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint Leaves 

CAM LAM MANGO COLADA
Fresh Mango, Coconut Milk, Coconut Juice,  
Lime Juice

PINEAPPLE COBBLER
Strawberry Puree, Fresh Lemon Juice, 
Pineapple Juice, Soda Water

140

MINERAL WATER
& SPARKLING WATER

La Vie Still (450ml)
Evian Still (750ml)

70
120

La Vie Sparkling (450ml)
Perrier Sparkling (750ml)

70
120

FRESH FRUIT JUICE
Orange | Watermelon | Passion Fruit | Pineapple | Coconut

SMOOTHIE
Mango | Banana | Strawberry 

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi | Pepsi Zero | 7Up | Mirinda Orange |
Soda Water | Tonic Water | Ginger Ale | Red Bull

110

120

50

SPECIAL COMBO
COMBO ĐẶC BIỆT

BEER BUCKET
5 Cans of Heineken Beer & Bowl of Nuts
5 Lon Bia Heineken & Chén Đậu

A BOTTLE OF DELAFINCA
Sparkling Wine with Choice of Snack
Rượu Vang Sủi & Một Món Ăn Nhẹ

270

850

BEERS

CAN
Saigon Special  |  Saigon Chill  |  Tiger  |  Sapporo  |  
Heineken

80

DRAFT BEER

Sapporo

330ML 500ML TOWER 2.5 LITER

70 100 370

HIGHBALL DRINKS

PICK A SPIRIT

Gordon’s Gin | Bombay Sapphire

Absolut Vodka 

Havana 3 Rum | Olmeca Tequila

Johnnie Walker | Red Label | Jameson Irish

150

Add A Mixer

Pepsi | 7Up | Soda Water

Tonic Water |
Ginger Ale | Red Bull

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE
Charles Mignon Premium Reserve Brut

SPARKLING
Delafinca Brut, Spain

ROSE WINE
De Bortoli, Emeri's Garden Pink Moscato

WHITE WINE
. De Bortoli, The Accomplice, Chardonnay, Australia
. Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Pinot Grigio, Argentina
. Concha Y Toro, Casillero Del Diablo Reserva
Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile 

RED WINE
. De Bortoli, The Accomplice, Shiraz,
Riverina, Australia
. Concha Y Toro, Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon,
Central Valley, Chile
. Bodega Argento, Minimalista, Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina

200

220

200
220
240

200

220

220

All prices are in thousands of VND and inclusive of service charge and VAT
Giá được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VND, bao gồm phí phục vụ và VAT

2.600

800

950

800
950

1.100

800

950

950



SNACK MENU
MÓN ĂN CHƠI

VIETNAMESE CRISPY
SPRING ROLLS
Chả Giò Việt Nam

FRESH VEGETABLE
HAND ROLLS
Gỏi Cuốn Chay

CRISPY SQUID RINGS
Mực Vòng Chiên Giòn

VIETNAMESE GARLIC CHICKEN WINGS
Cánh Gà Chiên Giòn Vị Tỏi

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
Hành Tây Khoanh Chiên Giòn Vị Bia

BEEF JERKY
Bò Khô 

DRIED SQUID
Mực Khô Nguyên Con

FRENCH FRIES
Khoai Tây Chiên

TROPICAL FRUITS
Trái Cây Theo Mùa

VNDKCAL

450

165

345

500

250

400

291

180

160

200

140

200

170

120

200

250

70

130

SPECIAL COMBO
COMBO ĐẶC BIỆT VNDKCAL

AUSTRALIAN BEEF BURGER
Burger Bò Úc
Australian Prime Beef Patty, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, 
Cheddar Cheese, Burger Bun, French Fries
Thịt Bò Úc, Xà Lách, Hành Tây, Cà Chua, 
Phô Mai Cheddar, Bánh Burger, Khoai Tây Chiên

960 370

ADD-ON’S | THÊM THÀNH PHẦN
Caramelized Onions | Bacons |
Ham | Cheese | Avocado
Mứt Hành Tây | Thịt Ba Chỉ Xông Khói |
Thịt Nguội | Phô Mai | Bơ Thái Lát

90 50

CLUB SANDWICH
White Toast, Brown Toast, Chicken Breast, 
Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Onions, 
Tomatoes, French Fries
Bánh Mỳ Trắng, Bánh Mỳ Nâu Nướng, 
Thịt Ba Chỉ Xông Khói, Ức Gà Phi Lê, Trứng Chiên,
Xà Lách, Hành Tây, Cà Chua, Khoai Tây Chiên

710 300

PIZZAS (Size 28cm)
Our Pizza Dough Is Naturally Risen For 48 Hours & Wood Fired On 
Natural Stone
Bánh Pizza Của Chúng Tôi Được Làm Bằng Men Sống Ủ Tự Nhiên Trong 
48 Tiếng và Nướng Bằng Lò Gạch

MARGHERITA
Bánh Pizza Sốt Cà Chua Phô Mai
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil
Sốt Cà Chua, Phô Mai Mozzarella, Lá Húng Quế

PIZZA FRUTTI DI MARE
Bánh Pizza Hải Sản
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Prawns,
Squid, Mussels
Sốt Cà Chua, Phô Mai Mozzarella, 
Tôm, Mực, Vẹm Xanh

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Bánh Pizza Xúc Xích Cay
Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Basil
Sốt Cà Chua, Xúc Xích Cay, Phô Mai Mozzarella, 
Lá Húng Quế

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
Bánh Pizza Hawaii
Tomato Sauce, Cooked Ham, Mozzarella,
Grilled Pineapple, Fresh Basil
Sốt Cà Chua, Thịt Dăm Bông Vị Xông Khói, 
Phô Mai Mozzarella, Thơm Thái Lát Nướng, 
Lá Húng Quế

VNDKCAL

740

760

600

760

290

440

400

400

Vegetarian
Ăn Chay
Nuts
Các Loại Hạt

Pork
Có Chứa Thịt Lợn

Dairy - Free
Không Chứa Sữa

All prices are in thousands of VND
and inclusive of service charge and VAT
Giá được tính theo đơn vị nghìn VND,

bao gồm phí phục vụ và VAT


